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Place Name/Team Rate Score MMed Solk SB-US Cum

 1 SRINIVASAN, Shiv Karthik (3,CCL) 1969   5.00  14.00  16.50  16.50  15.00
 2 SCHOMMER, Alex (6,FairCC) 1824   4.00  15.00  17.00  12.00  14.00
 3 ANANDHERI KANDADAI, Srihari (1,CinCC) 2036   4.00  14.50  16.50  12.50  13.00
 4 RAMDASS, Brendan (18,VLAMDA) 1506   4.00  13.00  14.00   9.00  11.00
 5 NAIR, Adwait (10,CinCC) 1708   4.00  12.00  14.50  11.75  11.00
 6 PALLA, Shashank (16,CCL) 1524   4.00  12.00  14.00  10.00  11.00
 7 GAUTAM, Agastya (14,CinCC) 1573   4.00  11.50  13.00   9.50  13.00
 8 PULLABHOTLA, Aditya (11,MasMS) 1678   4.00  11.00  13.00  10.00  12.00
 9 ARSHAD, Shahzad (5,ITCHS) 1830   3.50  14.00  16.50  10.75  11.50

 10 LIN, Austin (25,WyHS) 1402   3.50  12.50  13.00   7.25   8.50
 11 SIVAKUMAR, Aarya (2,CinCC) 1989   3.00  16.00  18.00   9.00  12.00
 12 SURESHKUMAR, Sidharth (8,CinCC) 1786   3.00  14.50  16.50   7.50  10.00
 13 PARUL KARTHIKEYAN, Aanya (7,CCL) 1820   3.00  13.50  15.50   8.25  10.50
 14 PATEL, Het (4,CCL) 1896   3.00  13.00  15.00   7.00  10.00
 15 ADAIKAPPAN, Aadhi (12,CCL) 1653   3.00  12.00  14.00   6.00  11.00
 16 KILGORE, Logan (17,LEHS) 1521   3.00  12.00  13.50   6.50  10.00
 17 STAVROPOULOS, Georgios (9,CCL) 1737   3.00  11.50  13.00   6.00  10.00
 18 KOMMINENI, Arjun Sai (15,CCL) 1525   3.00  10.50  11.50   4.50  10.00
 19 KUNKLE, Gabriel (24,FairCC) 1448   3.00  10.50  11.00   4.00   9.00
 20 GUO, Alex (19,MasIS) 1499   3.00  10.50  10.50   4.00   8.00
 21 ADREDDY, Saahith Reddy (23,CCL) 1456   3.00   8.00   9.00   4.00   8.00
 22 CHOW, Trevor (20,CinCC) 1489   2.50   9.00  14.00   5.50   9.00
 23 GEE, Donovan (34,TKCA) 1132   2.50   8.50  14.50   6.25   7.50
 24 PALLANTI, Anuhya (36,MasHS) 1118   2.50   8.00  13.50   5.50   6.50
 25 MEGLIO, Elijah (29,CinCC) 1294   2.50   7.50  14.00   4.50   6.00
 26 RAY, Norman (22,ColHS) 1457   2.50   6.00  10.00   4.25   7.50
 27 TEAGUE, Eli (43,CASJ) 988   2.00  11.50  15.50   5.00   7.00
 28 ETTERS II, Michael (32,ITCHS) 1165   2.00   9.00  13.00   2.00   5.00
 29 LYKINS, Kaylee (40,FairCC) 1072   2.00   8.50  12.50   2.50   7.00

&30 SATHISH, Arav (37,BBCA) 1109   2.00   8.50  12.50   2.50   7.00
 31 JOHNSTON, Eric (26,FairCC) 1359   2.00   8.50  11.50   2.50   7.00
 32 BURNS, Daniel (33,FairCC) 1150   2.00   8.50  11.50   2.50   6.00
 33 JONES, Prince (41,CCS) 1064   2.00   8.00  12.00   3.50   4.50

Win TD Version 5.10i, (c) 2026, Estima. Printed: 03/14/2026 at 17:00. Page 1 of document



2026 Queen City Classic Import -- K-12 Open Standings, Page 2

Place Name/Team Rate Score MMed Solk SB-US Cum
 34 KING, Rashawn (27,CCS) 1333   2.00   7.50  11.50   2.50   5.00
 35 KOTA, Arzun (44,EHGI) 946   2.00   7.00  10.00   1.00   4.00
 36 DINESH KUMAR, Shravan (30,BBCA) 1213   2.00   6.50  10.50   0.50   6.00
 37 KUNKLE, Emma (39,FairCC) 1083   2.00   5.50   8.50   0.50   4.00
 38 MARTINEZ, Amy (35,CCS) 1121   1.50   7.50  10.50   1.75   4.00
 39 ARSHAD, Shiraz (21,ITCHS) 1473   1.50   7.00   9.00   2.00   4.50
 40 CASTANEDA, Joshua (47,TKCA) 761   1.50   6.50   9.00   1.75   3.00
 41 COLE, Jonathan (45,DubSc) 929   1.00   7.00  11.00   1.00   3.00
 42 THOMPSON, Elryan (51,TKCA) 277   1.00   7.00  10.50   0.00   3.00
 43 MCFALL, Tony (49,TKCA) 545   1.00   6.50   9.00   1.00   3.00
 44 CHINNAWAR, Atharv (50,MasES) 521   1.00   4.50   7.50   0.00   2.00
 45 DHOLE, Avadhoot (42,WyHS) 989   1.00   4.00   7.00   0.00   1.00
 46 ANTAUER, Rian (46,CCS) 927   0.00   6.00   9.00   0.00   0.00
 47 SCHLIMM, Joseph (28,Ignite) 1331   0.00   0.00   3.00   0.00   0.00
 48 SENTHILKUMAR, Gokul (13,MasHS) 1640   0.00   0.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

&49 HIGGINS, Avante (31,GlbDHS) 1174   0.00   0.00   0.00   0.00   0.00
&50 WOERNER, Leo (48,PlRM) 550   0.00   0.00   0.00   0.00   0.00
&51 OULMI, Adem (52,WHHS) nnnn   0.00   0.00   0.00   0.00   0.00
&52 OULMI, Anis (53,Spenc) nnnn   0.00   0.00   0.00   0.00   0.00
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